
Healy 2 Cummins Neighborhood Association 
https://healy2cummins.wixsite.com/website 
 
H2CNA Meeting Schedule 2024 
 
Meetings are held on the 3rd full week of each month, alternating 
Tuesdays and Wednesdays.  Meetings may be added for special 
topics (for example, see:  January 30, 2024) or the schedule may be 
adjusted to accommodate holidays or breaks.  We typically hold 
meetings at 6:30 PM 
 
healy2cummins@gmail.com  Zoom link follows schedule listed 
here  (H2CNN members receive the link via our email list) 
 

●​ January 16, 2024 (Tuesday) 

●​ January 30, 2024 (Tuesday: Special meeting with BPDA 
regarding Squares + Streets) 

●​ February 21, 2024  (Wednesday) 

●​ March 19, 2024 (Tuesday) (S+S planner Eileen Michaud) 

●​ April 17, 2024 (Wednesday) (prepare for Love Your Block!) 
●​ May 21, 2024  (Tuesday)  

●​ June 18,  2024 (Tuesday- because Wednesday is a holiday, 

Juneteenth) 

●​ July 16, 2024 (Tuesday) 

●​ August 21, 2024  (Wednesday)  

●​ September 17, 2024 (Tuesday) 

●​ October 23, 2024 (Wednesday) (check date) 

●​ November 19, 2024 (Tuesday) 

●​ December 18, 2024 (Wednesday) 

https://healy2cummins.wixsite.com/website
mailto:healy2cummins@gmail.com


Healy2Cummins Neighborhood Association 

Roslindale is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting 

 

Topic: Healy2Cummins Neighborhood 

Time: This is a recurring meeting  

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89119775893?pwd=Peh70b44caaHtmK0B

FseFccGKRUptw.1 

 

Meeting ID: 891 1977 5893 

Passcode: 799188 

 

One tap mobile 

+16469313860,,83696371417#,,,,*652405# US 

+13017158592,,83696371417#,,,,*652405# US (Washington DC) 

 

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kclmICT7dn 

 

 


